
1401 Walnut Street
Vicksburg, MS 39180City of Vicksburg

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID-16-1057 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:8/2/2016 Board of Mayor and Aldermen

On agenda: Final action:8/10/2016 8/10/2016

Title: Authorize Mayor to execute Contract Modification #1 for CDBG Waste Water Treatment Plant
Improvements to increase CDBG and other funds and to extend contract until September 1, 2017
[BLUE INK]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WWTF Modification #1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorizeBoard of Mayor and Aldermen8/10/2016 1 Pass

City of Vicksburg Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

